
 
 

Charlotte Water List of Permitted Grease Haulers, Pumpers, Renderers and Recyclers 
 

January – December 2023 
 

Company Contact 
CLTWater 
Permit # 

Phone Fax Mail or E-Mail Type of Service 

1st Choice Septic, Inc. Jonathan Watts 
Erin Watts GH#001 

704-447-5500 Not Applicable info@1stchoiceservicenc.com 
mindy@1stchoiceservicenc.com Grease Trap Cleaning 

A Sani-Can Gary Dellinger 
GH#003 

704-483-5641 704-483-8481 neeley@asanican.com 
Grease Trap Cleaning 

Blue Ridge Biofuels LLC Chip Hood  
CO#004 

828-253-1034 828-253-1034 james@blueridgebiofuels.com 
Waste Cooking Oil 

Recyclers  

Key Energy, LLC John Fontaine 

Jerry Jones 

 
CO #001 

 

844-539-8326 
Not Applicable 

 
jack@keyenergyteam.com 

jerry@keyenergyteam.com 
 

Grease Trap Cleaning 

Darling Ingredients Douglas Jones CO#007 
GH#018 

540-877-2092 
540-877-3215 djones@darlingii.com Grease Trap Cleaning / 

Rendering 

Dar Pro Solutions 
Doug Jones CO#003 704-624-9140 704-624-9143 

djones@darpro.com 
Waste Cooking Oil Recyclers 

Environmental Pumping 
and Drain Line Solutions 

Kurt C. Singleton 

Michael J. Ivester 

GH#007 704-395-6066 
Not Applicable 

natilie@epadls.com 
kurt@epdals.com 

 

Grease Trap Cleaning 

Enviro Sol Tracy Harris GH#006 704-777-6199 Not Applicable envirosol500@yahoo.com Small Grease Trap Cleaning 

Express Jet Services Jason Smith 
 

GH#008 919-892-7107 919-690-1157 
admin@expressjetnc.com 

Grease Trap Cleaning 

Greasecycle, LLC Garrison Cox GH#004 

CO#005 
919-817-6792 Not Applicable info@grease-cycle.com Grease Trap Cleaning / 

Rendering 

Greenway Waste 
Solutions 

Scott Simmons 
Reese Blackwell 

GH#009 704-741-7867 Not Applicable reese@greenwaywastesolutions.com Grease Trap Cleaning 

Hunter Environmental Milton Callao GH#021 336-529-7825 Not Applicable MiltonRcollao@gmail.com Grease Trap Cleaning 

 

mailto:info@1stchoiceservicenc.com
mailto:jack@keyenergyteam.com
mailto:djones@darpro.com
mailto:natilie@epadls.com
mailto:envirosol500@yahoo.com
mailto:admin@expressjetnc.com
mailto:reese@greenwaywastesolutions.com


Charlotte Water List of Permitted Grease Haulers, Pumpers, Renderers and Recyclers 
January – December 2023 

 

 
Revised 12/19/2019 

 

 

*Restaurant Managers:  If you are using a company Not Included on the above list, please notify Charlotte Water immediately at 704.336.4946 to avoid future penalties. 

Charlotte Water does not endorse or recommend any specific permittee listed above. 

Company Contact 
CLTWater 
Permit # Phone Fax Mail or E-Mail Type of Service 

Key Energy Jerry Jones 
CO#001 

844-539-8326 Not Applicable Kristin@keyenergyteam.com 
Rendering 

KW Environmental, LLC Byrd and Mindy 
McManus 

GH#019 
803-312-2211 Not Applicable kwenviro@hotmail.com Grease Trap Cleaning 

Lake Norman Sewer & 
Septic 

David Currier 

Cynthia Currier 

GH#013 
704-483-5125 Not Applicable 

 

LKNSAS@gmail.com 
Grease Trap Cleaning 

Lentz Septic Tank 
Service 

Keith V. Lentz 
GH#012 

704-876-1834 Not Applicable Keith@lentzseptic.com 

Office.lentzseptic@gmail.com 

Grease Trap Cleaning 

Liquid Environmental 
Solutions 

Manuel Perez GH#013 

 

910-224-3119 Not Applicable 
Manuel.perez@liquidenviro.com 

 
Grease Trap Cleaning 

Liquid Waste Ronnie Oaks GH#023 704-294-0230 Not Applicable lwaste@bellsouth.net Grease Trap Cleaning 

Mahoney Environmental Jason Hartman 

Kyle Barker 
CO#006 

GH#022 

779-279-9084 
317-739-7003 

Not Applicable JasonH@mahoneyes.com 
kbarker@mahoneyes.com 

 

Waste Cooking Oil Recyclers/ 

Grease Trap Cleaning 

Max Septic, LLC Maximo Felix 

Castor Almonte  
GH#024 336-965-7404 Not Applicable maxseptagellc@gmail.com Grease Trap Cleaning 

Providence 
Environmental, Inc. 

Michael D. Cannon GH#014 803-754-1175+63 803-754-0687 julie@providenceenvironmental.com 
mdcannon@comparium.net 

 

Grease Trap Cleaning 

R & R Pumping Service, 
Inc. 

Richard Kaylor 
GH#015 

704-985-3707 704-938-5660 rdk47@live.com 
Grease Trap Cleaning 

Ray's Robert A. Ray  
GH#016 

704-922-5555 Not Applicable rayswellandseptic@yahoo.com 
Grease Trap Cleaning 

Stanley Environmental 
Solutions, Inc. 

 

Nate Wooten 

 
GH#017 

704-263-8186 Not Applicable nwooten@stanleyenviro.com 
Grease Trap Cleaning 

S&R Disposable 
 

Sal Russo 
        CO#008 

GH#025 
704-807-3158 Not Applicable 40skatercat@gmail.com Waste Cooking Oil Recyclers/ 

Grease Trap Cleaning 
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